o v kc wnN

Position

Dir, Clinical Operations
Administrator

Medical Clerk

Business Office/Accounting Spe
Specialist Clerk

Business Office/Accounting Spe

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Administration
Fmt Administration
Fmt Administration
Fmt Administration
Fmt Administration

Fmt Administration

Total Wages
$244,370
$202,967
$72,228
$67,190
$61,354
$27,634



