	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir, Clinical Operations		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$244,370
2.	Administrator		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$202,967
3.	Medical Clerk		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$72,228
4.	Business Office/Accounting Spe		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$67,190
5.	Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$61,354
6.	Business Office/Accounting Spe		Alameda Health System	Fmt Administration	\$27,634